
Sr. No. Member ID Name DOB City AHD SRT AND
Total 

Point

1 GBA0013 Shreya Lele 21-08-2005 VDR 6 4 3 13

2 GBA0393 Aishani Tiwari 01-01-2006 AND 4 6 3 13

3 GBA0334 Rutvi Baloni 03-06-2005 SRT 3 4 5 12

4 GBA0198 Adita Rao 14-05-2004 AND 5 0 6 11

5 GBA0324 Tanya Singh 19-09-2005 AND 3 3 4 10

6 GBA0421 Shenan Christian 28-10-1995 SRT 4 5 0 9

7 GBA0106 Yuti Gajjar 11-10-2002 SRT 3 3 3 9

8 GBA0370 Tanisha Joshi 22-11-2003 JAM 3 2 3 8

9 GBA0240 Vishva Patel 26-11-2004 AHD 2 3 2 7

10 GBA0136 Kajal Patel 13-07-2007 AHD 2 2 2 6

11 GBA0350 Janvi Patel 06-12-2005 VDR 2 2 1 5

12 GBA0408 Maitri Dave 15-11-2006 JAM 2 2 0 4

13 GBA0979 Dipalee Bhadani 02-11-1998 RJT 1 2 1 4

14 GBA0029 Akshaya Ramakrishnan 28-04-2004 GNR 2 0 2 4

15 GBA0086 Priyanshi Mittra 25-06-2004 GNR 1 1 2 4

16 GBA0674 Vandana Singh 20-01-2010 VDR 0 2 2 4

17 GBA0022 Ashesha Mehta 20-01-2006 SRT 0 2 2 4

18 GBA0170 Rutuja Kulkarni 20-09-2008 SRT 0 0 4 4

19 GBA0253 Sudipti Rathod 18-08-2008 VDR 0 3 0 3

20 GBA0569 Saumya Jadeja 07-05-2002 AHD 2 0 1 3

21 GBA1469 Riddhi Thakkar 22-08-2004 VDR 2 0 0 2

22 GBA0239 Panchi Puri 03-09-2006 AHD 2 0 0 2

23 GBA0641 Krisha Desai 14-10-2006 NAV 0 0 2 2

GBA Women Singles Ranking 2023

23 GBA0641 Krisha Desai 14-10-2006 NAV 0 0 2 2

24 GBA0154 Mamta Chaudhari 25-07-2004 Dangs 0 0 2 2

25 GBA0362 Tejshwini Bhatt 17-07-2005 JAM 1 0 0 1

26 GBA0066 Naaz Ansari 17-06-2004 GNR 1 0 0 1

27 GBA1516 Birva Oza 24-01-2002 JAM 1 0 0 1

28 GBA1281 Yale Sarabhai 02-01-1980 AHD 1 0 0 1

29 GBA0270 Isha Gadhavi 08-11-2003 AHD 1 0 0 1

30 GBA0719 Parita Gadhvi 05-06-2006 AHD 1 0 0 1

31 GBA0731 Bhavana Sharma 15-05-2002 SRT 0 1 0 1

32 GBA1612 Namrata Dhebar 03-03-2005 AHD 0 1 0 1

33 GBA0739 Hetasvi Sariya 01-12-2004 SRT 0 1 0 1

34 GBA0619 Prisha Shah 21-07-2007 AHD 0 0 1 1

35 GBA0642 Jilmil Sharma 14-04-2007 RJT 0 0 1 1

36 GBA1400 Mitwamii Venkatesh 08-08-2007 AHD 0 0 1 1

37 GBA0206 Riddhi Patel 03-06-2007 AHD 0 0 1 1

38 GBA1391 Renee Parmar 19-07-2008 SRT 0 0 1 1



Sr. No. Member ID Name DOB City AHD SRT AND
Total 

Point

1 GBA0504 Anjali Rawat 02-09-1995 SRT 3 2.5 2.5 8

2 GBA0421 Shenan Christian 28-10-1995 SRT 3 2.5 2.5 8

3 GBA0370 Tanisha Joshi 22-11-2003 JAM 2 2 3 7

4 GBA0106 Yuti Gajjar 11-10-2002 SRT 2 2 3 7

5 GBA0086 Priyanshi Mittra 25-06-2004 GNR 2 1.5 2 5.5

6 GBA0237 Snehal Singh 10-09-2003 Kutch 2 1.5 2 5.5

7 GBA0334 Rutvi Baloni 03-06-2005 SRT 0 3 2 5

8 GBA0324 Tanya Singh 19-09-2005 AND 0 3 2 5

9 GBA0431 Maitreyee Khatri 08-04-1998 VDR 2.5 0 1.5 4

10 GBA0509 Janhvi Khanna 21-02-2001 VDR 0 2 1.5 3.5

11 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

12 GBA0641 Krisha Desai 14-10-2006 NAV 0 0 1.5 1.5

13 GBA0154 Mamta Chaudhari 25-07-2004 Dangs 0 0 1.5 1.5

14 GBA0098 Kavya Marvaniya 10-05-2008 Morbi 0 0 1.5 1.5

15 GBA0170 Rutuja Kulkarni 20-09-2008 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

16 GBA1518 Kerul Mistry 11-08-1996 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

17 GBA0357 Krupali Vaghela 16-09-2006 RJT 0 1.5 1 2.5

18 GBA0401 Mansi Sodha 28-02-2002 RJT 0 1.5 1 2.5

19 GBA0642 Jilmil Sharma 14-04-2007 RJT 0 0 1 1

20 GBA0720 Parul Vasava 23-08-1990 VDR 0 0 1 1

21 GBA1602 Hrucha Thakkar 16-01-1996 VDR 0 0 1 1

22 GBA1572 Ishani Thakkar 10-09-1998 VDR 0 0 1 1

23 GBA1659 Khushi H Shah 08-09-2003 AHD 0 0 1 1

GBA Women Doubles Ranking 2023

23 GBA1659 Khushi H Shah 08-09-2003 AHD 0 0 1 1

24 GBA0382 Prachi Varsani 18-02-2006 AHD 0 0 1 1

25 GBA0426 Dipti Kuity 17-11-2000 JAM 2.5 0 0 2.5

26 GBA0209 Brinda Shinde 07-02-2006 VDR 0 2 0 2

27 GBA1516 Birva Oza 24-01-2002 JAM 1.5 0 0 1.5

28 GBA0569 Saumya Jadeja 07-05-2002 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

29 GBA0719 Parita Gadhvi 05-06-2006 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

30 GBA0914 Riya Kushwah 20-06-2002 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5



Sr. No. Member ID Name DOB City AHD SRT AND
Total 

Point

1 GBA0868 Aryamann Tandon 17-02-1999 AHD 6 6 3 15

2 GBA0469 Anupam Akolkar 16-12-2001 AHD 4 3 6 13

3 GBA0161 Sujalsinh Baria 10-09-2003 VDR 3 3 5 11

4 GBA0288 Shaurin Abbasi 09-04-2006 AHD 2 4 4 10

5 GBA0388 Adheep Gupta 07-04-2002 Kutch 5 5 0 10

6 GBA0441 Swapneel Sarelia 21-10-1999 RJT 3 2 4 9

7 GBA0423 Tushar Sharma 15-11-2001 SRT 4 3 2 9

8 GBA0181 Jeet V Patel 04-04-2005 VDR 3 4 1 8

9 GBA0079 Hardik Panwar 17-03-2003 VDR 1 3 3 7

10 GBA0687 Yuvrajsinh Parmar 16-09-1999 SUNR 2 1 3 6

11 GBA0467 Mohammad Salman 06-12-1993 SRT 2 2 2 6

12 GBA0213 Dravya Chokshi 02-03-2006 VDR 0 2 3 5

13 GBA0402 Yash Kaserwal 04-08-2005 SRT 3 1 1 5

14 GBA0503 Nirav Parmar 07-02-2002 VDR 2 2 1 5

15 GBA0381 Nikhil Ramesh 23-08-2004 SRT 2 2 1 5

16 GBA0468 Harshal Soni 13-04-1989 BH 1 1 2 4

17 GBA0474 Arun Sodha 14-03-2002 KHD 1 1 2 4

18 GBA0485 Laksh Baria 21-12-1996 BH 2 1 1 4

19 GBA0260 Siddhant A Singh 22-09-2007 AHD 2 1 1 4

20 GBA0448 Jaimeen Dethariya 20-10-1988 RJT 1 0 2 3

21 GBA0896 Shubham Rathod 14-04-1996 AHD 1 1 1 3

22 GBA0123 Aakash Alok 30-08-2000 GNR 1 1 1 3

GBA Men Singles Ranking 2023

23 GBA1378 Ansh Khanna 31-10-1993 AHD 1 1 1 3

24 GBA0364 Parth Saraswat 28-11-2005 VDR 1 1 1 3

25 GBA0322 Bornabh Gogoi 10-10-2004 AHD 0 2 1 3

26 GBA0327 Manavaditya Rathore 05-09-2005 SRT 0 2 1 3

27 GBA0366 Daivik Chauhan 04-03-2003 SRT 2 1 0 3

28 GBA0522 Vaibhav Parikh 19-01-1997 VDR 1 2 0 3

29 GBA0392 Parth Pate 19-01-2006 VLD 0 0 2 2

30 GBA0386 Devansh Shah 28-12-2006 VLD 0 0 2 2

31 GBA0207 Prince Mishra 03-04-2007 SRT 0 0 2 2

32 GBA0461 Bhavin Jadav 29-09-1998 AMR 1 1 0 2

33 GBA0355 Aditya Rohilla 24-07-2003 AHD 1 1 0 2

34 GBA0368 Prithvi Chauhan 14-09-2006 SRT 1 1 0 2

35 GBA0479 Karan Gangwani 22-07-1999 AHD 0 0 1 1

36 GBA0449 Saket Thakkar 20-02-2001 Kutch 0 0 1 1

37 GBA0151 Sahil Thakkar 05-07-2007 BNK 0 0 1 1

38 GBA0377 Premraj Verma 05-01-2005 JAM 0 0 1 1

39 GBA0100 Ayaan Bindal 08-02-2007 AHD 1 0 0 1

40 GBA0422 Abhimanyu Yadav 23-03-1998 VLD 1 0 0 1

41 GBA0456 Mohsin Sumra 19-11-1989 RJT 1 0 0 1

42 GBA0446 Harit Vasavada 29-07-1992 GNR 1 0 0 1

43 GBA1513 Vansh Singh 28-10-2000 AHD 0 1 0 1

44 GBA0459 Yashwant Bagaria 07-03-2002 AHD 0 1 0 1



Sr. No. Member ID Name DOB City AHD SRT AND
Total 

Point

1 GBA0461 Bhavin Jadav 29-09-1998 AMR 2.5 3 3 8.5

2 GBA0489 Purushottam Awate 28-10-1994 AND 2.5 3 3 8.5

3 GBA0511 Ayush Rawat 22-05-1993 SRT 2 2.5 2.5 7

4 GBA0467 Mohammad Salman 06-12-1993 SRT 2 2.5 2.5 7

5 GBA0522 Vaibhav Parikh 19-01-1997 VDR 1.5 2 2 5.5

6 GBA0890 Bhavin Kapadiya 16-09-2002 AHD 2 1.5 1 4.5

7 GBA0403 Jay Odedra 01-02-2003 GNR 2 1.5 1 4.5

8 GBA0529 Neel Dhebar 29-05-2002 AHD 1.5 1 1.5 4

9 GBA0181 Jeet V Patel 04-04-2005 VDR 1.5 2 0 3.5

10 GBA0500 Chandan Matolia 16-11-1994 SRT 1.5 1 1 3.5

11 GBA0322 Bornabh Gogoi 10-10-2004 AHD 0 2 1.5 3.5

12 GBA0434 Hemendrasingh R Rajput 24-05-1996 RJT 0 1.5 2 3.5

13 GBA1371 Nalin Dinesh 19-12-1988 AHD 1.5 1.5 0 3

14 GBA1506 Tejas Shah 06-11-1992 AHD 1.5 1.5 0 3

15 GBA0506 Adrian George 13-08-1995 AHD 3 0 0 3

16 GBA0868 Aryamann Tandon 17-02-1999 AHD 3 0 0 3

17 GBA0564 Smrutik Patel 31-12-2000 VDR 1.5 1 0.5 3

18 GBA0446 Harit Vasavada 29-07-1992 GNR 1 0.5 1.5 3

19 GBA0537 Saurabh Gunecha 18-12-1985 SRT 1.5 1 0 2.5

20 GBA0429 Samir Abbasi 20-12-1976 AHD 1 1.5 0 2.5

21 GBA0876 Hardik Chopda 05-10-1988 RJT 1 0 1.5 2.5

22 GBA0441 Swapneel Sarelia 21-10-1999 RJT 1 0 1.5 2.5

GBA Men Doubles Ranking 2023

23 GBA0898 Nikunj Devda 16-10-1996 AMR 0.5 0.5 1.5 2.5

24 GBA0385 Harsh Chudasama 14-05-2005 DNH 0 2 0 2

25 GBA1590 Pritesh Parmar 30-09-1989 VDR 1 0.5 0.5 2

26 GBA0798 Rohankumar Kothari 04-12-1990 VDR 1 0.5 0.5 2

27 GBA0468 Harshal Soni 13-04-1989 BH 1 0.5 0.5 2

28 GBA0490 Prashant Trivedi 08-09-1994 JAM 0.5 1 0.5 2

29 GBA0422 Abhimanyu Yadav 23-03-1998 VLD 1 0 1 2

30 GBA0148 Aditya Yadav 29-07-2005 VLD 1 0 1 2

31 GBA1440 Tanuj Gupta 28-04-2002 SRT 0 1 1 2

32 GBA0443 Akash Vadodariya 05-11-1987 VDR 0 1 1 2

33 GBA0448 Jaimeen Dethariya 20-10-1988 RJT 0 1 1 2

34 GBA0355 Aditya Rohilla 24-07-2003 AHD 0 0 2 2

35 GBA0260 Siddhant A Singh 22-09-2007 AHD 0 0 2 2

36 GBA0514 Dipkumar Lad 16-12-1999 SRT 1 0.5 0 1.5

37 GBA0907 Manishkumar Chaudhary 02-09-1997 SRT 1 0.5 0 1.5

38 GBA0460 Jainil Pravin 13-12-1999 AHD 0.5 1 0 1.5

39 GBA0479 Karan Gangwani 22-07-1999 AHD 0.5 1 0 1.5

40 GBA0481 Vivek Ojha 16-09-1982 SRT 0 1.5 0 1.5

41 GBA0288 Shaurin Abbasi 09-04-2006 AHD 0 1.5 0 1.5

42 GBA0580 Gaurav Bhatt 15-08-1981 AND 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5

43 GBA0543 Jai Vyas 13-09-1997 VDR 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5

44 GBA1610 Mahesh Chauhan 18-03-2003 VDR 0 1 0.5 1.5

45 GBA0364 Parth Saraswat 28-11-2005 VDR 0 1 0.5 1.5

46 GBA0510 Bhavin Karamchandani 09-02-2002 MEH 0 1 0.5 1.5

47 GBA0079 Hardik Panwar 17-03-2003 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

48 GBA0230 Saurabh Agarwal 20-01-1996 Kutch 1 0 0 1

49 GBA0841 Romit Dodeja 14-10-1988 AHD 1 0 0 1

50 GBA0100 Ayaan Bindal 08-02-2007 AHD 1 0 0 150 GBA0100 Ayaan Bindal 08-02-2007 AHD 1 0 0 1

51 GBA1566 Biren Shah 25-04-1974 AHD 1 0 0 1

52 GBA0456 Mohsin Sumra 19-11-1989 RJT 1 0 0 1

53 GBA0526 Sameer Patel 18-11-2001 DHD 0.5 0.5 0 1



54 GBA0523 Sparsh Argal 28-03-2002 VDR 0.5 0.5 0 1

55 GBA1550 Parikshit Hazarika 13-12-2000 BH 0.5 0.5 0 1

56 GBA0991 Smit Devani 11-01-2000 SRT 0 1 0 1

57 GBA0990 Karan Singhal 22-03-2002 SRT 0 1 0 1

58 GBA0381 Nikhil Ramesh 23-08-2004 SRT 0 1 0 1

59 GBA0745 Tejas Barapatre 06-08-2003 AHD 0.5 0 0.5 1

60 GBA0916 Milan Pandya 26-08-1987 AND 0 0.5 0.5 1

61 GBA0945 Nikunj Parmar 23-07-1979 AND 0 0.5 0.5 1

62 GBA0200 Darpan Sane 06-01-2006 VDR 0 0 1 1

63 GBA0193 Mohmmadali Mir 14-01-2009 MEH 0 0 1 1

64 GBA0494 Mihir Patel 09-02-2001 SRT 0 0 1 1

65 GBA0804 Chiranjit Patel 30-03-1995 VDR 0 0 1 1

66 GBA0828 Deep Yadav 12-10-1990 VDR 0 0 1 1

67 GBA0507 Smit Morawala 23-11-2001 SRT 0 0 1 1

68 GBA0939 Rudra Gelot 08-12-1996 BNK 0 0 1 1

69 GBA0151 Sahil Thakkar 05-07-2007 BNK 0 0 1 1

70 GBA0492 Meet Kothari 22-05-1999 JAM 0.5 0 0 0.5

71 GBA0501 Kevin Somaiya 15-08-2001 AHD 0.5 0 0 0.5

72 GBA0881 Nihal Patel 02-09-2003 ARV 0.5 0 0 0.5

73 GBA0183 Vidhan Bhatt 04-07-2005 AND 0.5 0 0 0.5

74 GBA0386 Devansh Shah 28-12-2006 VLD 0.5 0 0 0.5

75 GBA0371 Rudra G Pandya 18-11-2006 GNR 0.5 0 0 0.5

76 GBA0404 Vishesh Parmar 31-01-2004 RJT 0 0.5 0 0.5

77 GBA0143 Yogesh Chavda 20-06-2005 RJT 0 0.5 0 0.5

78 GBA1606 Jay Chauhan 27-03-2003 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

79 GBA1609 Kavish Shah 05-03-2001 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.579 GBA1609 Kavish Shah 05-03-2001 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

80 GBA1607 Bharat Tukadiya 19-09-1991 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

81 GBA0487 Dhruvil Dabhi 26-11-1995 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

82 GBA0975 Deepak Chawla 12-09-2003 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

83 GBA1601 Deval Kansagara 24-10-1999 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

84 GBA1591 Chirag Bhavsar 15-12-1983 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

85 GBA1599 Devang Bhadarka 16-10-1997 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

86 GBA1600 Yash Bhadarka 06-09-2000 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

87 GBA0534 Abhay Shah 15-05-1996 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

88 GBA1613 Kaushal Kumar 01-11-1996 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

89 GBA1543 Darshit Katariya 09-07-2004 RJT 0 0.5 0 0.5

90 GBA1150 Jash Faldu 09-10-2008 RJT 0 0.5 0 0.5

91 GBA0485 Laksh Baria 21-12-1996 BH 0 0 0.5 0.5

92 GBA0280 Siddharth Gaur 30-07-1990 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

93 GBA1652 Jayeshkumar Prajapat 27-09-1999 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

94 GBA0127 Neel Talsaniya 08-01-2005 RJT 0 0 0.5 0.5

95 GBA0557 Dev Trivedi 16-10-2005 GNR 0 0 0.5 0.5

96 GBA1604 Kunal Sokar 16-08-2001 MEH 0 0 0.5 0.5

97 GBA0917 Rahul Patel 26-01-1984 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

98 GBA0548 Kapil Arora 05-05-1980 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

99 GBA1635 Rushikesh Chaudhari 11-08-1997 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

100 GBA1657 Sahil Chavda 16-12-2004 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

101 GBA0348 Shubham Jadeja 12-08-2003 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

102 GBA0692 Aviral Rathour 03-01-2004 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

103 GBA1654 Mayank Patel 04-04-2004 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

104 GBA0341 Aman Singh 10-01-2006 AHD 0 0 0.5 0.5

105 GBA0892 Jignesh Baudas 27-09-2001 AHD 0 0 0.5 0.5



Sr. No. Member ID Name DOB City AHD SRT AND
Total 

Point

1 GBA0504 Anjali Rawat 02-09-1995 SRT 2.5 3 3 8.5

2 GBA0511 Ayush Rawat 22-05-1993 SRT 2.5 3 3 8.5

3 GBA0431 Maitreyee Khatri 08-04-1998 VDR 2 2 2.5 6.5

4 GBA0434 Hemendrasingh R Rajput 24-05-1996 RJT 2 2 2.5 6.5

5 GBA0209 Brinda Shinde 07-02-2006 VDR 3 2 1.5 6.5

6 GBA0161 Sujalsinh Baria 10-09-2003 VDR 3 2 1.5 6.5

7 GBA0734 Khushi Vaniya 16-06-2006 AHD 1.5 2.5 2 6

8 GBA0403 Jay Odedra 01-02-2003 GNR 1.5 2.5 2 6

9 GBA0106 Yuti Gajjar 11-10-2002 SRT 1.5 1.5 2 5

10 GBA0467 Mohammad Salman 06-12-1993 SRT 1.5 1.5 2 5

11 GBA0079 Hardik Panwar 17-03-2003 VDR 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

12 GBA0237 Snehal Singh 10-09-2003 Kutch 1.5 1.5 1 4

13 GBA0510 Bhavin Karamchandani 09-02-2002 MEH 1.5 1 1.5 4

14 GBA0136 Kajal Patel 13-07-2007 AHD 1 1.5 1 3.5

15 GBA0446 Harit Vasavada 29-07-1992 GNR 1 1.5 1 3.5

16 GBA0509 Janhvi Khanna 21-02-2001 VDR 2 0 1.5 3.5

17 GBA0350 Janvi Patel 06-12-2005 VDR 0 1.5 1.5 3

18 GBA0370 Tanisha Joshi 22-11-2003 JAM 0 1 1.5 2.5

19 GBA0506 Adrian George 13-08-1995 AHD 2 0 0 2

20 GBA0143 Yogesh Chavda 20-06-2005 RJT 0 1 1 2

21 GBA0401 Mansi Sodha 28-02-2002 RJT 0 1 1 2

22 GBA0239 Panchi Puri 03-09-2006 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

GBA Mix Doubles Ranking 2023

23 GBA0344 Pritesh Parmar 19-05-2005 Kutch 0 1.5 0 1.5

24 GBA0564 Smrutik Patel 31-12-2000 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

25 GBA0066 Naaz Ansari 17-06-2004 GNR 1 0 0 1

26 GBA0574 Adarsh Dash 03-01-2001 GNR 1 0 0 1

27 GBA1572 Ishani Thakkar 10-09-1998 VDR 1 0 0 1

28 GBA1569 Harshil Patel 04-02-2004 VDR 1 0 0 1

29 GBA0362 Tejshwini Bhatt 17-07-2005 JAM 1 0 0 1

30 GBA0492 Meet Kothari 22-05-1999 JAM 1 0 0 1

31 GBA0426 Dipti Kuity 17-11-2000 JAM 1 0 0 1

32 GBA1419 Chirag Arora 17-02-1997 AHD 1 0 0 1

33 GBA0720 Parul Vasava 23-08-1990 VDR 1 0 0 1

34 GBA0543 Jai Vyas 13-09-1997 VDR 1 0 0 1

35 GBA0885 Maulik Jain 22-07-2004 SRT 0 1 0 1

36 GBA0360 Devanshi Sheth 06-11-2003 SRT 0 1 0 1

37 GBA0945 Nikunj Parmar 23-07-1979 AND 0 0 1 1

38 GBA1191 Harshida Patel 28-02-1980 AND 0 0 1 1

39 GBA0387 Sujal Ghatta 19-06-2003 Kutch 0 0 1 1

40 GBA0096 Harsh Purohit 23-02-1994 SRT 0 0 1 1

41 GBA1641 Manogna Upadhyay 15-10-2009 SRT 0 0 1 1

42 GBA0341 Aman Singh 10-01-2006 AHD 0 0 1 1

43 GBA1659 Khushi H Shah 08-09-2003 AHD 0 0 1 1

44 GBA0335 Arpit Nanda 03-06-2006 Kutch 0 0 1 1

45 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 0 0 1 1

46 GBA0548 Kapil Arora 05-05-1980 AND 0 0 1 1

47 GBA1249 Shalu A Shah 07-05-1977 AND 0 0 1 1

48 GBA0944 Dipak Valand 02-09-1993 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

49 GBA0349 Saanchi Khimani 27-02-2006 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

50 GBA0348 Shubham Jadeja 12-08-2003 AND 0 0 0.5 0.550 GBA0348 Shubham Jadeja 12-08-2003 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

51 GBA0234 Dhruvi Chawda 16-12-2009 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5


